
 
 

Parental Calendar 2019/2020 

Term 1 

Re-open (Students)                   Monday 26th August 2019 – staggered return: 

 1st Years Only –Monday 9am to 12pm 

 1st Years/3rd Years & LC2 mentors – Tuesday 

 1st Years/2nd Years/3rd Years/LC2 – Wednesday 

 1st Years/2nd Years/3rd Years/LC2/LC1/LCA1 Induction – Thursday 

 1st Years/2nd Years/3rd Years/TY Induction/LCA1/LC1/LC2/LCA2  - Friday 
New JC training day 1    Friday 20th September 2019 (School closed to students) 

Open Night     Thursday 3rd October 2019 (CP 3 Hrs.) 

LC2/LCA2* P/S/T Meeting (*student must attend also)  Monday 14th October 2019 

Mid-term                                  Monday 28th October 2019 to Friday 1st Nov. 2019 

3rd Year P/T Meeting    Thursday 7th November 2019 

Autumn In House Exams   Tuesday 26th to Friday 29th November 2019 approx. 

LC1*/LCA1* P/S/T Meeting (*student must attend also)  Thursday 5th December 2019 

School Closure     Monday December 9th 2019 

New JC training day 2    Thursday 12th December 2019 (School closed to students) 

Christmas Closing                   Friday 20th December 2019 (last day of term) 

Term 2 

Re-open                                   Monday 6th January 2020 

2nd Year P/T Meeting    Tuesday 14th January 2020 

1st Year & TY P/T Meeting    Mon. Jan. 27th 2020 

Pre Exams     Tuesday 4th to Friday 14th February 2020  

Mid-term                                 Monday 17th Feb. 2020 to Friday 21st Feb. 2020 

Bank Holiday     Tuesday March 17th 2020  

Easter Closing                         Friday 3rd April 2020 (last day of term) 

Term 3  

Re-open                                   Monday 20th April 2020 

Bank Holiday                         Monday May 4th 2020 

Awards Night     Thursday 14th May 2020 

Summer in House Exams    Tuesday 26th to Friday 29th May 2020 approx. 

Closing                                     Friday 29th May 2020 
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